Year

2014
2013
2012
2011

2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

Chairman

Hamid Bahadori
Michael Robinson
Michael Robinson
John Fisher

John Fisher

Hamid Bahadori
Hamid Bahadori
Farhad Mansourian
Farhad Mansourian
John Fisher

John Fisher

Jim Larsen/John Fisher

Jim Larsen

Ray Mellen

Ray Mellen

Ray Mellen

Ray Mellen
Wayne Tanda
Wayne Tanda
Dick Folkers
Dick Folkers
Mike Howard
Mike Howard
Bruce Carter
Bruce Carter
Bob Tindel

John Kaufman
John Kaufman
Lee Denno
Joseph Bass
Joseph Bass
William Marconi
William Marconi
Robert Hill
Charles P. Sweet
Charles P. Sweet
Stuart L. Wright
Stuart L. Wright

CTCDC OFFICERS

Vice Chairman

Mark Greenwood
Hamid Bahaodri
Hamid Bahaodri
Jacob Babico
Michael Robinson
Farhad Mansourian
Jacob Babico

John Fisher

John Fisher

Hamid Bahadori
Hamid Bahadori
Farhad Mansourian
Farhad Mansourian

John Fisher/Farhad Mansourian

John Fisher

Jim Larsen

Jim Larsen

John Wallo

John Wallo

Merry Banks
Merry Banks
Wayne Tanda
Wayne Tanda
Dick Folkers
Dick Folkers
Mike Howard
Mike Howard
Bruce Carter
Bruce Fredrickson
Bruce Fredrickson
John Kaufman
Lee Denno
Harold Durham
Joseph Bass
J.Robertson/J. Bass
William Marconi
Robert Hill
Robert Hill

Salem Spitz
Salem Spitz

Secretary

Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh

Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Devinder Singh
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
Jack Kletzman
R.Peter/J. Kletzman
Rich Peter

B. Lane/R. Peter
Bill Lane

John Gomes
John Gomes
John Gomes
John Gomes
Mark Gilevich
Mark Gilevich
Clarence Nevis
Clarence Nevis
Clarence Nevis
Clarence Nevis



Year
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968

Chairman

James C. Ray
James C. Ray
Alvord C. Estep
Alvord C. Estep
Paul H. Fowler
Paul H. Fowler
Arnold A. Johnson
Rudy J. Massman
Royal J. Kellogg

Vice Chairman
William Marconi
William Marconi
James C. Ray

Rudy J. Massman
George W. Bullock
Howard VanReyper
Paul H. Fowler
Arnold A. Johnson
Rudy J. Massman

Secretary
Clarence Nevis
Clarence Nevis
Ralph Roberts
Ralph Roberts
Ralph Roberts
Ralph Roberts
Ralph Roberts
Ralph Roberts
Dwight J. Morrow



